MD-MDE009-201212
Multilayer Chip BALUN  AMB1608 / AMB1005 Series
System Part Number
Frequency
Range
Balance
Impedance
Insertion
Loss
Return
Loss
Phase
Balance
Amplitude
Balance
[MHz] [ohm] [dB] typ. [dB] typ. [deg] typ. [dB] typ.
Smart Meter
AMB1608C0923Z05AT
(Developing)
915.9-929.7 50 0.6 20 180+/-10 1.0
AMB1608C0923Z10AT
（Developing）
915.9-929.7 100 0.6 20 180+/-10 1.0
W-LAN
Bluetooth
AMB1608C2450Z05 AT 2400-2500 50 0.6 15 180+/-10 0.5
AMB1608C2450Z10 AT 2400-2500 100 0.6 15 180+/-10 0.5
WiMAX
AMB1608C2500Z05 AT 2300-2700 50 0.7 15 180+/-10 1.0
AMB1608C2500Z10 AT 2300-2700 100 0.6 15 180+/-10 1.0
AMB1608C3600Z05 AT 3300-3900 50 0.7 15 180+/-10 1.0
AMB1608C3600Z10 AT 3300-3900 100 0.6 15 180+/-10 1.0
W-LAN
AMB1608C5425Z05 AT 4900-5950 50 0.8 15 180+/-10 1.0
AMB1608C5425Z10 AT 4900-5950 100 0.6 15 180+/-10 1.0
AMB1608C5512Z05 AT 5150-5875 50 0.8 15 180+/-10 1.0
AMB1608C5512Z10 AT 5150-5875 100 0.6 15 180+/-10 1.0
W-LAN
Bluetooth
AMB1005C2450Z05AT 2400-2500 50 0.65 18 180+/-10 0.3
AMB1005C2450Z07AT 2400-2500 75 0.6 20 180+/-10 0.3
AMB1005C2450Z10AT 2400-2500 100 0.6 20 180+/-10 0.3
WiMAX
AMB1005C2500Z05 AT 2300-2700 50 0.7 15 180+/-10 1.0
AMB1005C2500Z07AT 2300-2700 75 0.7 16 180+/-10 1.0
AMB1005C2500Z10 AT 2300-2700 100 0.7 16 180+/-10 0.8
Features
 Ultra Small Size and Low Profile
1.6mm（L）×0.8mm（W）×0.6mm（H） typ.
1.0mm（L）×0.5mm（W）×0.4mm（H） typ.